Picture
Time
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Aubrey Calvin
Tyrone Jeter
Mike Proctor
Restine Jackson
Isaiah Pollack
Marcel Boyd
Jamari Dancy
Aaron Cole
Jennifer Largen
Eric Vann
Robert Sawyer
Jeff Watkins
Damien Plank
Sheree Brown
Andrea Chism
Tiffany Wiggins
Terrence Quille
Keith Wyatt
Chalmer Rennie
Tony Richardson
William Mayfield
Damien Plank
Ryan Owens
Lyndon Jackson
Gyasi Cash
Noah Campbell
Ramonz Height
Richard Smith
Lewis Dyson
Tristan Benton
Jesse Dionson
Julien Fort

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Davis & Diggs

Age Group

K Boys
K Boys
9th-12th Grade Boys
9th-12th Grade Boys
K Boys
K Boys
8th Grade Boys
8th Grade Boys
K Boys
K Boys
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
K-2nd Girls
K-2nd Girls
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
1st-2nd Grade B
1st-2nd Grade B
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
1st-2nd Grade B
1st-2nd Grade B
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
1st-2nd Grade B
1st-2nd Grade B
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
1st-2nd Grade B
1st-2nd Grade B
4th-5th Grade Girls
4th-5th Grade Girls

Picture Location

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Game Time Game Location

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Davis
Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis



Picture

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Stoddert

Age Group Picture Location

Game Time Game Location

Time

8:15 AM Darrell Johnston 9th-12th Boys Stoddert 9:00 AM Stoddert
8:30 AM Pipino Leake 9th-12th Boys Stoddert 9:00 AM Stoddert
9:15 AM TJ Akai 3rd Grade Boys Stoddert 10:00 AM Stoddert
9:30 AM Jymel Turner 3rd Grade Boys Stoddert 10:00 AM Stoddert
9:45 AM Brent Jefferts 5th Grade Boys Stoddert N/A N/A

10:00 AM Tony Hickman 5th Grade Boys Stoddert N/A N/A

10:15 AM Ryan Anselmo 3rd Grade Boys Stoddert 11:00 AM Stoddert
10:30 AM Baron Brice 3rd Grade Boys Stoddert 11:00 AM Stoddert
10:45 AM Dapo Oladapo Stoddert 7th Grade HSPL Stoddert N/A Stoddert
11:00 AM Nick Brown Stoddert 8th Grade HSPL Stoddert N/A Stoddert
11:15 AM Glenworth St. Vall 4th Grade Boys Stoddert 12:00 PM Stoddert
11:30 AM Rod Smalls 4th Grade Boys Stoddert 12:00 PM Stoddert
12:15 PM Andre Parker 7th Grade Boys Stoddert 1:00 PM Stoddert
12:30 PM Garnell Heard 7th Grade Boys Stoddert 1:00 PM Stoddert
1:15 PM Marvin Dessaure 8th Grade Boys Stoddert 2:00 PM Stoddert
1:30 PM Eric Osborne 8th Grade Boys Stoddert 2:00 PM Stoddert
2:15 PM Gabby Brice 6th-8th Grade Girls Stoddert 3:00 PM Stoddert
2:30 PM Mioni Robb 6th-8th Grade Girls Stoddert 3:00 PM Stoddert
3:15 PM Gwen Martin 6th-8th Grade Girls Stoddert 4:00 PM Stoddert
3:30 PM Carey Moore 6th-8th Grade Girls Stoddert 4:00 PM Stoddert




2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Wade

P_:_(i:::;e Age Group Picture Location Game Time Game Location
8:15 AM Sean Sloan 9th-12th Boys Wade 9:00 AM Wade
8:30 AM Tevion Cappe 9th-12th Boys Wade 9:00 AM Wade
9:00 AM Julian Goode Davis 8th Grade HSPL Wade N/A N/A
9:15 AM Cory Underwood 8th Grade Boys Wade 10:00 AM Wade
9:30 AM Robert Kennedy Davis 6th Grade HSPL Wade N/A N/A
9:45 AM Tony Darden Mattawoman 8th Grade HSPL Wade N/A N/A
10:00 AM Brian Blake 7th Grade Boys Wade N/A N/A
10:15 AM Jason Williams 7th Grade Boys Wade 11:00 AM Wade
10:30 AM Kevin Jackson 7th Grade Boys Wade 11:00 AM Wade
10:45 AM Derrell Butler Davis 7th Grade HSPL Wade N/A N/A
11:00 AM Frank Moses 6th Grade Boys Wade 12:00 PM

11:15 AM Tevion Cappe 8th Grade Boys Wade 10:00 AM Wade
11:30 AM Corey Ware 6th Grade Boys Wade 12:00 PM Wade
12:15 PM Gary Page 3rd Grade Girls Wade 1:00 PM Wade
1:30 PM Jamea Peterson 4th-5th Grade Girls Wade 2:00 PM Wade
1:45 PM Jamelle Knox 4th-5th Grade Girls Wade 2:00 PM Wade
2:15 PM Frank Moses 3rd Grade Girls Wade 1:00 PM Wade
2:30 PM David Wilkerson 4th Grade Boys Wade 3:00 PM Wade
2:45 PM Ty Jeter 4th Grade Boys Wade 3:00 PM Wade
3:15PM Jeremy Nicholas 4th Grade Boys Wade 4:00 PM Wade
3:30 PM Jonathan Headly 4th Grade Boys Wade 4:00 PM Wade




Picture
Time
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

Demetrius Barnes
Mike Ogren
Jimmy Griffith
Melvin Yekeh
Bobby Simpson
Jamila Evans
David Monti
Charles Washington
Jesse Staton
Brandy Forster
Joe Williams
Austin Schrauder
Doug Washington
Martane Smith
Casey Roberts
Jake Kibler
Fred Decurtis
Christa Pettie
Jimmy Kane
Mike Battle
Chris Nolan
Andrew Moses
Doug Lamb
Mike Ogren
Nate Exum
Tyler Croson
Greg Hardy
Rhosheeda Proctor
Robert Kennedy
Mike Strother
Thomas Mason
Jared Willemin
Tony Moraz
Tom Fawcett

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Somers

Age Group

K Boys
K Boys
9th-12th Grade Boys
9th-12th Grade Boys
K-2nd Girls
K-2nd Girls
Somers 6th Grade HSPL
Somers 7th Grade HSPL
3rd Grade Boys
3rd Grade Boys
Piccowaxen 7th Grade
Piccowaxen 6th Grade
1st-2nd B SW
Somers 8th Grade HSPL
3rd Grade Boys
3rd Grade Boys
Piccowaxen 8th Grade
1st-2nd B SW
1st-2nd B SW
4th Grade Boys
4th Grade Boys
1st-2nd B SW
1st-2nd B SW
1st-2nd B SW
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
7th Grade Boys
7th Grade Boys
8th Grade Boys
8th Grade Boys
4th-5th Grade Girls
4th-5th Grade Girls
3rd Grade Girls
3rd Grade Girls

Picture Location

Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers

Game Time Game Location

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
N/A
N/A
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
N/A
N/A
11:00 AM
N/A
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
N/A
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Somers
Somers
Matula
Matula
N/A
N/A
Somers
Somers
N/A
N/A

N/A
Somers
Somers

N/A

Somers
Somers
Matula
Matula
Matula
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers
Somers




2026 Picture Day Schedule

Game Location: Hanson

P.:_ci:;e Age Group Picture Location Game Time Game Location
8:15 AM Jones Pee Wee Hanson 9:00 AM Hanson
8:15 AM Johnson Pee Wee Hanson 9:00 AM Hanson
8:30 AM Hoey Pee Wee Hanson 9:15 AM Hanson
8:30 AM Ferraro Pee Wee Hanson 9:15 AM Hanson
9:00 AM Akinseye Pee Wee Hanson 9:45 AM Hanson
9:00 AM Mayo Pee Wee Hanson 9:45 AM Hanson
9:15 AM Caron Pee Wee Hanson 10:00 AM Hanson
9:15 AM Akande Pee Wee Hanson 10:00 AM Hanson
9:30 AM Phil Shaw 6th Grade HSPL Hanson N/A N/A
9:30 AM Charles Jones 7th Grade HSPL Hanson N/A N/A
9:45 AM Javis Travers 8th Grade HSPL Hanson N/A N/A
10:00 AM Brenner 6uU Hanson 10:45 AM Hanson
10:15 AM Mackhall 6U Hanson 10:45 AM Hanson
10:45 AM Bailey 6U Hanson 11:30 AM Hanson
11:00 AM Andrews 6U Hanson 11:30 AM Hanson
11:30 AM Swann 8U Hanson 12:15 PM Hanson
11:45 AM Griffin 8uU Hanson 12:15 PM Hanson
12:15 PM Campbell 8u Hanson 1:00 PM Hanson
12:30 PM Andrews 8uU Hanson 1:00 PM Hanson
1:00 PM Correa 10U Hanson 1:45 PM Hanson
1:15 PM Wells 10U Hanson 1:45 PM Hanson
1:45 PM Phillip 10U Hanson 2:30 PM Hanson
2:00 PM Taylor 10U Hanson 2:30 PM Hanson
2:30 PM Coombs 10U Hanson 3:15PM Hanson
2:45 PM Ridley 10U Hanson 3:15 PM Hanson
3:15 PM Tillotson 10U Hanson 4:00 PM Hanson
3:30 PM Johnson 10U Hanson 4:00 PM Hanson
4:00 PM Turner 10U Hanson 4:45 PM Hanson
4:15 PM Hackett 10U Hanson 4:45 PM Hanson




Picture

Time
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

Coach

Chris Leach
Nikki Wood
Cockerham
Gray
Jordan
Swann
Brittany Jones
Andre Gamble
Honesty Eyo
Harris
Bilal
Anthony Staten
Spencer Stanislas
George Bryant
Defayette
Richardson
Anthony Arrington
Restine Jackson
David Simmons
Nate Tate
Abass Cisse
Stewart
Nelson
Parnes
Dalton/Maddox

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Soccer & Youth Basketball

Game Location: Henson & Glymont

Age Group

6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
8U
8uU
6U
6U
7th Grade Boys
7th Grade Boys
Glymont 8th Grade HSPL
6U
6U
Henson 6th Grade HSPL
Henson 7th Grade HSPL
7th Grade Boys
10U
10U
Henson 8th Grade HSPL
7th Grade Boys
3rd Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
10U
10U
18U
High School Prep Cheer

Picture Location

Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson

Game Time | Game Location

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
N/A
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
N/A
N/A
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
N/A
11:00 AM
N/A
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
N/A
N/A

Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson

N/A
Henson
Henson

N/A

N/A
Henson
Henson

N/A

N/A

Henson
Henson
N/A
N/A




