

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball Game Location: Davis & Diggs

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:00 AM	Aubrey Calvin	K Boys	Davis	9:00 AM	Diggs
8:15 AM	Tyrone Jeter	K Boys	Davis	9:00 AM	Diggs
8:30 AM	Mike Proctor	9th-12th Grade Boys	Davis	9:00 AM	Davis
8:45 AM	Restine Jackson	9th-12th Grade Boys	Davis	9:00 AM	Davis
9:00 AM	Isaiah Pollack	K Boys	Davis	10:00 AM	Diggs
9:15 AM	Marcel Boyd	K Boys	Davis	10:00 AM	Diggs
9:30 AM	Jamari Dancy	8th Grade Boys	Davis	10:00 AM	Davis
9:45 AM	Aaron Cole	8th Grade Boys	Davis	10:00 AM	Davis
10:00 AM	Jennifer Largen	K Boys	Davis	11:00 AM	Diggs
10:15 AM	Eric Vann	K Boys	Davis	11:00 AM	Diggs
10:30 AM	Robert Sawyer	5th Grade Boys	Davis	11:00 AM	Davis
10:45 AM	Jeff Watkins	5th Grade Boys	Davis	11:00 AM	Davis
11:00 AM	Damien Plank	K-2nd Girls	Davis	12:00 PM	Diggs
11:15 AM	Sheree Brown	K-2nd Girls	Davis	12:00 PM	Diggs
11:30 AM	Andrea Chism	5th Grade Boys	Davis	12:00 PM	Davis
11:45 AM	Tiffany Wiggins	5th Grade Boys	Davis	12:00 PM	Davis
12:00 PM	Terrence Quille	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	1:00 PM	Diggs
12:15 PM	Keith Wyatt	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	1:00 PM	Diggs
12:30 PM	Chalmer Rennie	5th Grade Boys	Davis	1:00 PM	Davis
12:45 PM	Tony Richardson	5th Grade Boys	Davis	1:00 PM	Davis
1:00 PM	William Mayfield	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	2:00 PM	Diggs
1:15 PM	Damien Plank	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	2:00 PM	Diggs
1:30 PM	Ryan Owens	5th Grade Boys	Davis	2:00 PM	Davis
1:45 PM	Lyndon Jackson	5th Grade Boys	Davis	2:00 PM	Davis
2:00 PM	Gyasi Cash	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	3:00 PM	Diggs
2:15 PM	Noah Campbell	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	3:00 PM	Diggs
2:30 PM	Ramonz Height	6th-8th Grade Girls	Davis	3:00 PM	Davis
2:45 PM	Richard Smith	6th-8th Grade Girls	Davis	3:00 PM	Davis
3:00 PM	Lewis Dyson	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	4:00 PM	Diggs
3:15 PM	Tristan Benton	1st-2nd Grade B	Davis	4:00 PM	Diggs
3:30 PM	Jesse Dionson	4th-5th Grade Girls	Davis	4:00 PM	Davis
3:45 PM	Julien Fort	4th-5th Grade Girls	Davis	4:00 PM	Davis

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball

Game Location: Stoddert

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:15 AM	Darrell Johnston	9th-12th Boys	Stoddert	9:00 AM	Stoddert
8:30 AM	Pipino Leake	9th-12th Boys	Stoddert	9:00 AM	Stoddert
9:15 AM	TJ Akai	3rd Grade Boys	Stoddert	10:00 AM	Stoddert
9:30 AM	Jymel Turner	3rd Grade Boys	Stoddert	10:00 AM	Stoddert
9:45 AM	Brent Jefferts	5th Grade Boys	Stoddert	N/A	N/A
10:00 AM	Tony Hickman	5th Grade Boys	Stoddert	N/A	N/A
10:15 AM	Ryan Anselmo	3rd Grade Boys	Stoddert	11:00 AM	Stoddert
10:30 AM	Baron Brice	3rd Grade Boys	Stoddert	11:00 AM	Stoddert
10:45 AM	Dapo Oladapo	Stoddert 7th Grade HSPL	Stoddert	N/A	Stoddert
11:00 AM	Nick Brown	Stoddert 8th Grade HSPL	Stoddert	N/A	Stoddert
11:15 AM	Glenworth St. Vall	4th Grade Boys	Stoddert	12:00 PM	Stoddert
11:30 AM	Rod Smalls	4th Grade Boys	Stoddert	12:00 PM	Stoddert
12:15 PM	Andre Parker	7th Grade Boys	Stoddert	1:00 PM	Stoddert
12:30 PM	Garnell Heard	7th Grade Boys	Stoddert	1:00 PM	Stoddert
1:15 PM	Marvin Dessaure	8th Grade Boys	Stoddert	2:00 PM	Stoddert
1:30 PM	Eric Osborne	8th Grade Boys	Stoddert	2:00 PM	Stoddert
2:15 PM	Gabby Brice	6th-8th Grade Girls	Stoddert	3:00 PM	Stoddert
2:30 PM	Mioni Robb	6th-8th Grade Girls	Stoddert	3:00 PM	Stoddert
3:15 PM	Gwen Martin	6th-8th Grade Girls	Stoddert	4:00 PM	Stoddert
3:30 PM	Carey Moore	6th-8th Grade Girls	Stoddert	4:00 PM	Stoddert

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball

Game Location: Wade

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:15 AM	Sean Sloan	9th-12th Boys	Wade	9:00 AM	Wade
8:30 AM	Tevion Cappe	9th-12th Boys	Wade	9:00 AM	Wade
9:00 AM	Julian Goode	Davis 8th Grade HSPL	Wade	N/A	N/A
9:15 AM	Cory Underwood	8th Grade Boys	Wade	10:00 AM	Wade
9:30 AM	Robert Kennedy	Davis 6th Grade HSPL	Wade	N/A	N/A
9:45 AM	Tony Darden	Mattawoman 8th Grade HSPL	Wade	N/A	N/A
10:00 AM	Brian Blake	7th Grade Boys	Wade	N/A	N/A
10:15 AM	Jason Williams	7th Grade Boys	Wade	11:00 AM	Wade
10:30 AM	Kevin Jackson	7th Grade Boys	Wade	11:00 AM	Wade
10:45 AM	Derrell Butler	Davis 7th Grade HSPL	Wade	N/A	N/A
11:00 AM	Frank Moses	6th Grade Boys	Wade	12:00 PM	
11:15 AM	Tevion Cappe	8th Grade Boys	Wade	10:00 AM	Wade
11:30 AM	Corey Ware	6th Grade Boys	Wade	12:00 PM	Wade
12:15 PM	Gary Page	3rd Grade Girls	Wade	1:00 PM	Wade
1:30 PM	Jamea Peterson	4th-5th Grade Girls	Wade	2:00 PM	Wade
1:45 PM	Jamelle Knox	4th-5th Grade Girls	Wade	2:00 PM	Wade
2:15 PM	Frank Moses	3rd Grade Girls	Wade	1:00 PM	Wade
2:30 PM	David Wilkerson	4th Grade Boys	Wade	3:00 PM	Wade
2:45 PM	Ty Jeter	4th Grade Boys	Wade	3:00 PM	Wade
3:15 PM	Jeremy Nicholas	4th Grade Boys	Wade	4:00 PM	Wade
3:30 PM	Jonathan Headly	4th Grade Boys	Wade	4:00 PM	Wade

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball

Game Location: Somers

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:00 AM	Demetrius Barnes	K Boys	Somers	9:00 AM	Matula
8:00 AM	Mike Ogren	K Boys	Somers	9:00 AM	Matula
8:30 AM	Jimmy Griffith	9th-12th Grade Boys	Somers	9:00 AM	Somers
8:30 AM	Melvin Yekeh	9th-12th Grade Boys	Somers	9:00 AM	Somers
9:00 AM	Bobby Simpson	K-2nd Girls	Somers	10:00 AM	Matula
9:00 AM	Jamila Evans	K-2nd Girls	Somers	10:00 AM	Matula
9:15 AM	David Monti	Somers 6th Grade HSPL	Somers	N/A	N/A
9:15 AM	Charles Washington	Somers 7th Grade HSPL	Somers	N/A	N/A
9:30 AM	Jesse Staton	3rd Grade Boys	Somers	10:00 AM	Somers
9:30 AM	Brandy Forster	3rd Grade Boys	Somers	10:00 AM	Somers
9:45 AM	Joe Williams	Piccowaxen 7th Grade	Somers	N/A	N/A
9:45 AM	Austin Schrauder	Piccowaxen 6th Grade	Somers	N/A	N/A
10:00 AM	Doug Washington	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	11:00 AM	Matula
10:15 AM	Martane Smith	Somers 8th Grade HSPL	Somers	N/A	N/A
10:30 AM	Casey Roberts	3rd Grade Boys	Somers	11:00 AM	Somers
10:30 AM	Jake Kibler	3rd Grade Boys	Somers	11:00 AM	Somers
10:45 AM	Fred Decurtis	Piccowaxen 8th Grade	Somers	N/A	N/A
11:00 AM	Christa Pettie	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	12:00 PM	Matula
11:00 AM	Jimmy Kane	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	12:00 PM	Matula
11:30 AM	Mike Battle	4th Grade Boys	Somers	12:00 PM	Somers
11:30 AM	Chris Nolan	4th Grade Boys	Somers	12:00 PM	Somers
12:00 PM	Andrew Moses	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	1:00 PM	Matula
12:00 PM	Doug Lamb	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	1:00 PM	Matula
12:30 PM	Mike Ogren	1st-2nd B SW	Somers	11:00 AM	Matula
12:15 PM	Nate Exum	6th Grade Boys	Somers	1:00 PM	Somers
12:30 PM	Tyler Croson	6th Grade Boys	Somers	1:00 PM	Somers
1:15 PM	Greg Hardy	7th Grade Boys	Somers	2:00 PM	Somers
1:30 PM	Rhosheeda Proctor	7th Grade Boys	Somers	2:00 PM	Somers
2:15 PM	Robert Kennedy	8th Grade Boys	Somers	3:00 PM	Somers
2:30 PM	Mike Strother	8th Grade Boys	Somers	3:00 PM	Somers
3:15 PM	Thomas Mason	4th-5th Grade Girls	Somers	4:00 PM	Somers
3:30 PM	Jared Willemin	4th-5th Grade Girls	Somers	4:00 PM	Somers
4:15 PM	Tony Moraz	3rd Grade Girls	Somers	5:00 PM	Somers
4:30 PM	Tom Fawcett	3rd Grade Girls	Somers	5:00 PM	Somers

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Game Location: Hanson

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:15 AM	Jones	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:00 AM	Hanson
8:15 AM	Johnson	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:00 AM	Hanson
8:30 AM	Hoey	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:15 AM	Hanson
8:30 AM	Ferraro	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:15 AM	Hanson
9:00 AM	Akinseye	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:45 AM	Hanson
9:00 AM	Mayo	Pee Wee	Hanson	9:45 AM	Hanson
9:15 AM	Caron	Pee Wee	Hanson	10:00 AM	Hanson
9:15 AM	Akande	Pee Wee	Hanson	10:00 AM	Hanson
9:30 AM	Phil Shaw	6th Grade HSPL	Hanson	N/A	N/A
9:30 AM	Charles Jones	7th Grade HSPL	Hanson	N/A	N/A
9:45 AM	Javis Travers	8th Grade HSPL	Hanson	N/A	N/A
10:00 AM	Brenner	6U	Hanson	10:45 AM	Hanson
10:15 AM	Mackhall	6U	Hanson	10:45 AM	Hanson
10:45 AM	Bailey	6U	Hanson	11:30 AM	Hanson
11:00 AM	Andrews	6U	Hanson	11:30 AM	Hanson
11:30 AM	Swann	8U	Hanson	12:15 PM	Hanson
11:45 AM	Griffin	8U	Hanson	12:15 PM	Hanson
12:15 PM	Campbell	8U	Hanson	1:00 PM	Hanson
12:30 PM	Andrews	8U	Hanson	1:00 PM	Hanson
1:00 PM	Correa	10U	Hanson	1:45 PM	Hanson
1:15 PM	Wells	10U	Hanson	1:45 PM	Hanson
1:45 PM	Phillip	10U	Hanson	2:30 PM	Hanson
2:00 PM	Taylor	10U	Hanson	2:30 PM	Hanson
2:30 PM	Coombs	10U	Hanson	3:15 PM	Hanson
2:45 PM	Ridley	10U	Hanson	3:15 PM	Hanson
3:15 PM	Tillotson	10U	Hanson	4:00 PM	Hanson
3:30 PM	Johnson	10U	Hanson	4:00 PM	Hanson
4:00 PM	Turner	10U	Hanson	4:45 PM	Hanson
4:15 PM	Hackett	10U	Hanson	4:45 PM	Hanson

2026 Picture Day Schedule

Soccer & Youth Basketball Game Location: Henson & Glymont

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
8:00 AM	Chris Leach	6th-8th Grade Girls	Henson	9:00 AM	Glymont
8:00 AM	Nikki Wood	6th-8th Grade Girls	Henson	9:00 AM	Glymont
8:15 AM	Cockerham	8U	Henson	9:00 AM	Henson
8:15 AM	Gray	8U	Henson	9:00 AM	Henson
8:45 AM	Jordan	6U	Henson	9:45 AM	Henson
8:45 AM	Swann	6U	Henson	9:45 AM	Henson
9:00 AM	Brittany Jones	7th Grade Boys	Henson	10:00 AM	Glymont
9:00 AM	Andre Gamble	7th Grade Boys	Henson	10:00 AM	Glymont
9:15 AM	Honesty Eyo	Glymont 8th Grade HSPL	Henson	N/A	N/A
9:30 AM	Harris	6U	Henson	10:30 AM	Henson
9:30 AM	Bilal	6U	Henson	10:30 AM	Henson
9:45 AM	Anthony Staten	Henson 6th Grade HSPL	Henson	N/A	N/A
9:45 AM	Spencer Stanislas	Henson 7th Grade HSPL	Henson	N/A	N/A
10:00 AM	George Bryant	7th Grade Boys	Henson	11:00 AM	Glymont
10:15 AM	Defayette	10U	Henson	11:15 AM	Henson
10:15 AM	Richardson	10U	Henson	11:15 AM	Henson
10:30 AM	Anthony Arrington	Henson 8th Grade HSPL	Henson	N/A	N/A
10:30 AM	Restine Jackson	7th Grade Boys	Henson	11:00 AM	Glymont
10:45 AM	David Simmons	3rd Grade Boys	Henson	N/A	N/A
11:00 AM	Nate Tate	6th Grade Boys	Henson	12:00 PM	Glymont
11:00 AM	Abass Cisse	6th Grade Boys	Henson	12:00 PM	Glymont
11:15 AM	Stewart	10U	Henson	12:00 PM	Henson
11:15 AM	Nelson	10U	Henson	12:00 PM	Henson
11:30 AM	Parnes	18U	Henson	N/A	N/A
11:45 AM	Dalton/Maddox	High School Prep Cheer	Henson	N/A	N/A